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SANmi UA 31 ENGmi PB 35 PEDma AL Gym PLSma GSC 43 PLSma GSC 43
EDCmi RG 68 PHImi RSK 22 SOCma SS 41 PHIma MM 22 PHIma MM 22
PLSmi HH 46 HISmi AS 36 SANma UA 31 GEOma SK 25 GEOma BM 25
PEDmi AT 53 ENGma PB 35

EDCma 68
PEDma AT 53
SOCma SS 41
SANma

BNGH-C BNGH-C RS 40 BNGHDS 40 BNGHDS BM 40 PHIGGE RSK 23
ENGH-C PB 33 ENGH-C PD 33 ENGHDS ENGHDS SB 33 PLSGGE HH 42
HISH-C AS 32 HISH-C KRS 32 HISHDS KRS 32 HISHDS 32 HISGGE 32
SOCH-C SOCH-C SOCHDS SOCHDS SANGGE
PLSH-C GSC 42 PLSH-C HH 42 PLSHDS TKS 42 PLSHDS TKS 42 DFSGGE SB 73
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PEDse AL Field ENGma SC 35 Ecomdc SLB 46 BNGse BM 38 BNGma BNGse RS 38 EngAECA PB 73

EDCma RG 73 Engmdc PD 48 HISse AS 36 HISma AS 36 HISse KRS 47 EngAECB 36
PEDma AT 53 Phimdc RB 47 DFSse SR 44 PLSma GSC 43 DFSse DL 44
SOCma AR 30 CoMmdc SKS 68 PLSse NCD 43 PHIma RSK 22 PLSse HH 43
SANma UA 68 Geomdc SM 37 PHIse MB 22 GEOma SDS 25 PHIse RB 22
DFSma DL 44 GEOse SK 25 GEOse SK 30

ENGse SC 35 ENGse SB 35
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SOCma SS 41 PHIma RSK 22 SOCma AR 41 PHIma RB 37
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PHIG-DS RSK 37 PEDG-DS AT 53
HISG-DS PB 46 SOCGDS AR 30
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GEOma SK 25 HISmi PB 36 SANma TB 31

GEOmi SS 25 DFSma SB 44

DFSmi DL 73 BNGmi RS 38 ENGma SC 37 BNGma 38 BNGma 38 BngAECA 73
SOCmi SS 30 ENGmi PD 35 EDCma 68 HISma PB 36 HISma 36 BngAECB 36
SANmi TB 31 PHImi MB 22 PEDma MM Field PLSma NCD 43 PLSma GSC 43
EDCmi 68 HISmi 36 SOCma SS 41 PHIma RB 22 PHIma MM 22
PLSmi GSC 37 SANma TB 31 GEOma SM 25 GEOma SK 25
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EDCma 68
PEDma AL Field
SOCma AR 41
SANma TB 31

BNGH-C RS 40 BNGH-C 40 BNGHDS 40 BNGHDS 40 PHIGSE RB 23 PHIGGE MB 23
ENGH-C SC 33 ENGH-C PKG 33 ENGHDS PB 33 ENGHDS SC 33 PLSGSE HH 42 PLSGGE HH
HISH-C 32 HISH-C PB 32 HISHDS 32 HISHDS 32 HISGSE 32 HISGGE 32
SOCH-C SOCH-C SOCHDS SOCHDS SANGGE 22
PLSH-C HH 42 PLSH-C NCD 42 PLSHDS GSC 42 PLSHDS HH 42 DFSGSE DL 37 DFSGGE
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GEOH-C SS 24 GEOH-C SM 24 GEOHDS BM 24 GEOHDS SDS 24 EDCGSE EDCGGE

SOCGDS AR 30 DFSG-DS SB 44 BNGGSE RS 40 BNGGGE 38
BNGG-DS SANG-DS TB 31 PHIG-DS MM 37 GEOGSE SDS 24
ENGG-DS PD 35 GEOG-DS BM 25 EDCG-DS HISG-DS
PEDG-DS MM Field PLSG-DS NCD 43
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ENGma SB 35 BNGmi 38 BNGma BM 38 Dfsmdc DL 44
EDCma ECOmi SLB 37 Engmdc PKG 35 HISma KRS 36 Socmdc SS 30
PEDma KH Field ENGmi PB 35 Phimdc 73 PLSma HH 43 LIBmdc SKB 73
SOCma SS 30 PHImi MM 47 CoMmdc SKS 68 PHIma MB 22 Ecomdc SLB 37
SANma TB 31 HISmi PB 73 Geomdc SM 24 GEOma SS 25 Pedmdc AT 53
DFSma SR 44 GEOmi SM 25

DFSmi SB 73 BNGma BM 38 BNGmi 38 ENGma PKG 35 BNGma 38
SOCmi AR 41 HISma KRS 36 ECOmi SLB 37 EDCma RG 73 HISma AS 36
SANmi UA 48 PLSma NCD 43 ENGmi SB 46 PEDma KH Field PLSma TKS 43
EDCmi RG 68 PHIma MB 22 PHImi MM 22 SOCma SS 41 PHIma MM 22
PLSmi TKS 43 GEOma SK 25 HISmi AS 36 SANma UA 31 GEOma SK 25
PEDmi AT 53 ENGma SC 35

EDCma RG 68
PEDma KH Field
SOCma AR 41
SANma UA 31

BNGHDS 40 BNGH-C 40 PHIGGE RB 23 BNGHDS 40 BNGH-C 40
ENGHDS PB 33 ENGH-C PKG 33 PLSGGE NCD 42 ENGHDS SC 33 ENGH-C SB 33
HISHDS KRS 32 HISH-C AS 32 HISGGE KRS 32 HISHDS PB 32 HISH-C PB 32

PEDGSE AT Field PLSHDS HH 42 PLSH-C HH 42 PLSHDS NCD 42 PLSH-C NCD 42
PHIHDS MB 23 PHIH-C RB 23 SANGGE UA 31 PHIHDS RB 23 PHIH-C 23
GEOHDS SM 24 GEOH-C SS 24 DFSGGE DL 44 GEOHDS SK 24 GEOH-C SM 24
SOCHDS-C SOCH-C ENGGGE SC 33 SOCHDS-C SOCH-C
BNGG-DS EDCGGE RG SOCGGE SOCGDS AR 30

PEDG-DS KH Field ENGG-DS PKG 37 BNGGGE BM SANG-DS TB 46
GEOG-DS SS 25 PLSG-DS

PHIG-DS MM 22 DFSG-DS SB 44 EDCG-DS 68
HISG-DS PB 36 PEDG-DS AT Field
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BNGH-C 40 BNGH-C 40 BNGHDS RS 40 BNGHDS BM 40 PHIGGE RB 23 PHIGSE MM 23

ENGH-C PB 33 ENGH-C SC 33 ENGHDS PD 33 ENGHDS SB 33 PLSGGE NCD 42 PLSGSE HH 42

HISH-C KRS 32 HISH-C 32 HISHDS AS 32 HISHDS PB 32 HISGGE 32 HISGSE PB 32

SOCH-C SOCH-C SOCHDS SOCHDS
PLSH-C HH 42 PLSH-C TKS 42 PLSHDS NCD 42 PLSHDS HH 42 SANGGE DFSGSE SR 44

PHIH-C RB 23 PHIH-C RSK 23 PHIHDS MM 23 PHIHDS 23 DFSGGE DL 48 ENGGSE SC 33
GEOH-C SDS 24 GEOH-C SDS 24 GEOHDS SS 24 GEOHDS SS 24 ENGGGE SB 33 EDCGSE

DFSG-DS DL 37 SOCGGE BNGGSE
BNGG-DS PHIG-DS RB 37 EDCGGE 37 GEOGSE SS 24
ENGG-DS PKG 37 GEOG-DS SS 37 EDCG-DS HISG-DS 46 BNGGGE 40
SANG-DS UA 31 SOCGDS PLSG-DS HH 43 PEDG-DS Field
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PEDse KH Field PEDse AL Field ENGma SB 35 Ecomdc SLB 31 BNGma RS 38 BNGmi RS 38

EDCma RG 73 Engmdc PKG 44 HISma ECOmi SLB 23 NSS
PEDma MM Field Phimdc RSK 37 PLSma GSC 43 ENGmi PKG 35
SOCma SS 30 CoMmdc AC 68 PHIma MB 22 PHImi RSK 22
SANma TB 31 Geomdc SS 36 GEOma SDS 25 HISmi AS 36
DFSma SB 44 LIBmdc SKB 38 GEOmi BM 25

BNGma 38 ENGma SC 35 BNGmi BM 40 DFSmi DL 73 BNGma 38
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PEDmi AL Field ENGma PKG 35

EDCma

PEDma KH Field

SOCma AR 41

SANma TB 31

BNGHDS RS 40 BNGH-C BM 40 PHIGGE RSK 23 BNGHDS 40 BNGH-C 40

PEDG-DS MM Field ENGHDS PKG 33 ENGH-C SB 33 PLSGGE TKS 42 ENGHDS SC 33 ENGH-C SB 33 NSS

HISHDS KRS 32 HISH-C KRS 32 HISGGE 32 HISHDS 32 HISH-C AS 32

PLSHDS TKS 42 PLSH-C GSC 42 BNGGGE PLSHDS NCD 42 PLSH-C TKS 42

PHIHDS RB 23 PHIH-C MB 23 SANGGE TB 31 PHIHDS PHIH-C MB 23
PEDGSE MM Field GEOHDS SS 24 GEOH-C BM 24 DFSGGE SB 44 GEOHDS SDS 24 GEOH-C BM 24

SOCHDS SOCH-C ENGGGE SB 33 SOCHDS SOCH-C

BNGG-DS EDCGGE 73

ENGG-DS SC SOCGGE SOCGDS SS 41 EDCGSE RG 68

GEOG-DS BM 37 SANG-DS

PHIG-DS RSK 48 PLSG-DS GSC DFSG-DS DL 44

HISG-DS EDCG-DS RG 68

Mita Mondal(MM)

Bibhas Mondal(BM)
Sandip Saha(SDS)

Dr Subrata Roy(SR)
Sougata Bhaduri(SB)

Hapezul Halasana(HH)
Dr Nemai Chandra Das(NCD)

Commerce
Amit Laskar(AL)

Shubhaiyu Chakraborty(SC)
Dr Shilpi Basak(SB)

Annapurna Saha(AS)
Dr Ripan Biawas(RB)
Rehena Shaikh(RSK)
Manasij Biswas(MB)

GeographyEnglish

Faculty Members
History Philosophy Physical Education Defence Studies

Partha Pratim Bhowmick(PB) Kora Hazari(KH)
Manasi Maity(MM) Asit Tarafder(AT) Dr Dipika Lama(DL)
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Priyanka Dutta(PD)
Dr Prabir Kumar Ghosh(PKG)

Dr Ranjan Sarkar(RS)
Suprio Saha(SS)

Gourishankar Chakraborty(GSC)
Tushar Kanti Sarkar(TKS)

Soma Mitra(SM)
Swaralipi Kar(SK)

Soma Sadhukhan(SS)

Probin Biswas(PB)

Dr Ratna Saha (RS)


